••
ENERGY METER
EMU PROFESSIONAL II
Load profile PTB-A 50.7
MID B + D Approval
TCP/IP API
LoRa
M-Bus

Quality that counts.
Made in Switzerland
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Part.No.
EMU Professional II 3/100 Direct P20A0000
EMU Professional II 3/100 M-Bus Direct P20A000M
EMU Professional II 3/100 TCP/IP Direct P20A000T
EMU Professional II 3/100 Modbus Direct P20A000MO
EMU Professional II 3/100 LoRa Direct P20A000LO
EMU Professional II 3/100 LoRa ext. Ant Direct P20A000LE
EMU Professional II 3/5 Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A0000
EMU Professional II 3/5 M-Bus Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000M
EMU Professional II 3/5 TCP/IP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000T
EMU Professional II 3/5 Modbus Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000MO
EMU Professional II 3/5 LoRa Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000LO
EMU Professional II 3/5 LoRa ext. Ant. Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000LE
EMU PROFESSIONAL II
13
Quality that counts.
Made in Switzerland
ORDER INFORMATION PTB-A 50.7 APPROVED
Type incl. PTB-A 50.7 approval Part.No.
EMU Professional II 3/100 M-Bus LP Direct P20A030M
EMU Professional II 3/100 TCP/IP LP Direct P20A030T
EMU Professional II 3/100 Modbus LP Direct P20A030MO
EMU Professional II 3/5 M-Bus LP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A030M
EMU Professional II 3/5 TCP/IP LP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A030T
EMU Professional II 3/5 Modbus LP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A030MO
3-PHASE ENERGY METER